ltem no.
Item description
Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (Ibs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

117501A

117501B

Assembly required?

Maximum weight load (kg)
Maximum weight load (lbs)

117501A

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)

Country of origin

117501B

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

117501
Outdoor Dining Table Osario natural teak
Natural teak | sand finish legs

Indoor & outdoor use

56.5
124.53

DIMENSIONS

L.230 |W. 116 | H. 76 cm
L. 90.55” | W. 45.67” | H. 29.92”

MATERIALS

Outdoor Dining Table Osario - Legs set of 4
Aluminium

Outdoor Dining Table Osario natural teak - Top
Teak wood

SPECIFICATIONS

This product requires assembly
125
275.58

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Outdoor Dining Table Osario - Legs set of 4 | 1 pc(s)
0.66

0.452

0.829

0.24731

17

94039910

2598
17.8
32.64
8.73367
37.47

Indonesia

Outdoor Dining Table Osario natural teak - Top | 1 pc(s)

2.44

1.33

om
0.35697
70
94039100

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 10/10/2024
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Carton length (inch) 96.06
Carton width (inch) 52.36
Carton height (inch) 4.33
Carton cubage (ff) 12.60628
Gross weight (Ibs) 154.28
Country of origin Indonesia

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 10/10/2024



